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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Achermann Robin (2010) 10.00

+ Zwyer David (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Burch Damian (2010) 10.00

+ Gsponer Iven (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Burri Jérome (2009) 10.00

+ Arnold Matthias (2009) 10.00

1 c Epp Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00

1 d Favata Gianluca (2009) 10.00
+ Brun Yanik (2010) 10.00

1 Gasser Ivo (2009) 10.00
+ Suter Roman (2009) 10.00

1 Liem Carlo (2010) 10.00
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 10.00

1 a Schuler Sven (2009) 10.00
+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 b Shaqiri Bledijon (2009) 10.00
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 10.00

1 a Würsch Til (2010) 10.00
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00

1 b Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 10.00
+ Herger Ramon (2009) 10.00

1 Arnold David (2010) 9.75
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75

1 a Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75
+ Dörig Linus (2010) 9.75

1 b Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Flachsmann Jona (2010) 9.75

1 a Gisler Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Mettler Linus (2010) 9.75

1 b Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75

1 a Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.75
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 b Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.75
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 9.75

1 c Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.75
+ Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.75

1 Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Florian (2010) 9.75

1 a Näpflin Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Herger Elias (2009) 9.75

1 b Niederberger Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Arnold Ben (2010) 9.75

1 a Rölli Christian (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 b Roth Melk (2009) 9.75
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 9.75

1 Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.75
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 9.75

1 a Tresch Levin (2009) 9.00
- Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.00

1 b Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.00
- Tresch Levin (2009) 9.00

1 Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.75
- Loretz Levin (2009) 8.75

1 Loretz Levin (2009) 8.75
- Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.75

1 a Arnold Florian (2010) 8.75
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 b Betschart Ramon (2009) 8.75
o Arnold David (2010) 8.75

1 Herger Ramon (2009) 8.75
o Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 8.75

1 Mettler Linus (2010) 8.75
o Gisler Marc (2010) 8.75

1 Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 8.75
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 a Amstutz Luca (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

1 b Amstutz Nico (2009) 8.50
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

1 Arnold Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Burri Jérome (2009) 8.50

1 Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50

1 Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

1 Betschart Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50

1 a Brun Yanik (2010) 8.50
o Favata Gianluca (2009) 8.50

1 b Dörig Linus (2010) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

1 Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50

1 Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Rölli Christian (2010) 8.50

1 a Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50

1 b Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50
o Burch Damian (2010) 8.50

1 Herger Elias (2009) 8.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

1 Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Roth Melk (2009) 8.50

1 Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50

1 Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

1 Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50
o Shaqiri Bledijon (2009) 8.50

1 Zwyer David (2009) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Arnold Janis (2008) 10.00

+ Peter Benjamin (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Betschart Noah (2008) 10.00

+ Rohrer Simon (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Bürgin Leon (2008) 10.00

+ Imhof Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 a Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 10.00
+ Abegg Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 b Iten Janis (2007) 10.00
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 10.00

1 c Kempf Laurin (2008) 10.00
+ Peter Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

1 a Müller Noe (2008) 10.00
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 10.00

1 b Murer Reto (2007) 10.00
+ Husistein Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 c Niederberger Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

1 Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00

1 Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Epp Severin (2008) 9.75

1 Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.75
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.75

1 Betschart André (2008) 9.75
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 a Bissig Luc (2007) 9.75
+ Eberli David (2008) 9.75

1 b Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75
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1 Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.75

1 Keiser Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Renggli Bryan (2007) 9.75

1 Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 9.75

1 Scheuber Ivo (2008) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75

1 Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75
- Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75
- Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75

1 a Roner Roman (2007) 8.75
- Vogel Julian (2007) 8.75

1 b Vogel Julian (2007) 8.75
- Roner Roman (2007) 8.75

1 a Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.75
o Betschart André (2008) 8.75

1 b Epp Severin (2008) 8.75
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.75

1 Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.75
o Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.75

1 Abegg Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

1 Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

1 Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
o Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50

1 Eberli David (2008) 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

1 Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

1 Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

1 Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Murer Reto (2007) 8.50

1 Imhof Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Bürgin Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 a Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.50
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50

1 b Peter Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50

1 c Peter Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50

1 Rohrer Simon (2007) 8.50
o Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50

1 a Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 b Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 10.00

+ Zürcher Levin (2012) 10.00

 
1 Bütler Jan (2011) 10.00

+ Gisler Marco (2011) 10.00

 
1 Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00

+ Rohrer Jannik (2011) 10.00

1 Gisler Samuel (2012) 10.00
+ Indergand Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 Müller Elias (2011) 10.00
+ Walker Reto (2011) 10.00

1 a Richli Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Remo (2011) 10.00

1 b Rölli Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Arnold Luca (2012) 10.00

1 c Schelbert Tobias (2011) 10.00
+ Herger Marco (2011) 10.00

1 d Schmid Alexander (2012) 10.00
+ Arnold Andreas (2011) 10.00

1 a Weber Nevin (2011) 10.00
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 10.00

1 b Weiss David (2011) 10.00
+ Kempf Jan (2012) 10.00

1 Wobmann Simon (2012) 10.00
+ Schmidt Ramon (2012) 10.00

1 Ziegler Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Hürlimann Louis (2011) 10.00

1 Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Epp Andre (2012) 9.75

1 Berchtold Hannes (2011) 9.75
+ Herger Mike (2011) 9.75

1 Burgener Ruven (2011) 9.75
+ Imholz Matteo (2012) 9.75

1 Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 9.75

1 Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.75

1 a Tresch Sacha (2011) 9.75
+ Amstad Michael (2011) 9.75

1 b Würsch Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 9.75

1 Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 9.75
+ Planzer Nico (2012) 9.75

1 a Achermann Flavian (2012) 9.00
- Galliker Elio (2012) 9.00

1 b Galliker Elio (2012) 9.00
- Achermann Flavian (2012) 9.00

1 a Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.75
- Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.75

1 b Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.75
- Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.75

1 a Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.75
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.75

1 b Imholz Matteo (2012) 8.75
o Burgener Ruven (2011) 8.75

1 Amstad Michael (2011) 8.50
o Tresch Sacha (2011) 8.50

1 Arnold Andreas (2011) 8.50
o Schmid Alexander (2012) 8.50

1 a Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.50
o Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50

1 b Arnold Luca (2012) 8.50
o Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.50
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50

1 Epp Andre (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

1 Föhn Elias (2012) 8.50
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

1 Gisler Marco (2011) 8.50
o Bütler Jan (2011) 8.50

1 a Herger Marco (2011) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

1 b Herger Mike (2011) 8.50
o Berchtold Hannes (2011) 8.50

1 a Indergand Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 b Kempf Jan (2012) 8.50
o Weiss David (2011) 8.50

1 c Laloli Nicolas (2011) 8.50
o Weber Nevin (2011) 8.50

1 a Planzer Nico (2012) 8.50
o Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 8.50

1 b Rohrer Jannik (2011) 8.50
o Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50

1 Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50

1 Walker Reto (2011) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2011) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Richli Lukas (2011) 8.50
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1 Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Gisler Moritz (2013) 10.00

+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 10.00

 
1 Horat Linus (2014) 10.00

+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00

 
1 Lang Andri (2013) 10.00

+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 10.00

1 Niederberger Ivan (2014) 10.00
+ Fässler Aaron (2014) 10.00

1 Zürcher Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Arnold Max (2013) 10.00

1 Arnold Flavio (2014) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.75

1 Föhn Andrin (2013) 9.75
+ Niederberger Henry (2014) 9.75

1 Herger Hannes (2013) 9.75
+ Schmidig Luca (2014) 9.75

1 Jauch Leandro (2013) 9.75
+ Müller Juri (2013) 9.75

1 a Kempf Noel (2013) 9.75
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 9.75

1 b Lämmler Juri (2013) 9.75
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Alex (2013) 9.75
+ Tresch Cyrill (2013) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Tom (2013) 9.75
+ Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 9.75

1 Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.75
o Arnold Flavio (2014) 8.75

1 Arnold Max (2013) 8.50
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50

1 Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 8.50
o Zurfluh Tom (2013) 8.50

1 Fässler Aaron (2014) 8.50
o Niederberger Ivan (2014) 8.50

1 Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50

1 Herger Tobias (2013) 8.50
o Lang Andri (2013) 8.50

1 Lanter Jano (2013) 8.50
o Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50

1 a Müller Juri (2013) 8.50
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 b Niederberger Henry (2014) 8.50
o Föhn Andrin (2013) 8.50

1 Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50
o Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50

1 Tresch Cyrill (2013) 8.50
o Zimmermann Alex (2013) 8.50

1 Tresch Roman (2013) 8.50
o Lämmler Juri (2013) 8.50

1 von Atzigen Nando (2013) 8.50
o Lang Andri (2013) 8.50


